Logosol Supervisor I/O Controller CNC-SK-2310
        Doc # 710231001 / Rev. M, 07/01/2014
Logosol, Inc. ¶ 2833 Junction Ave., Ste 101 ¶ San Jose, CA 95134 ¶ Tel: (408) 744-0974 ¶ www.logosolinc.com
Features
Ç LS-231 compatible Safety Bus interface
Ç Safety Interlock functions ï 100% relay
contact based
Ç Dual mechanical Relay based Power

Lamps
Molex 22-01-3077 housing with 08-50-0114 pins (7 pcs.)
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
920231001 CNC-SK-2310 Logosol Supervisor I/O controller
920231002 DB-2310-I/O I/O Connector 1 distribution board
920231003 DB-2310-LAMPS Lamps distribution board
230601055 CNC-SK-2310-CN Mating connector kit for CNC-SK-2310
230601064 DB-2310-I/O-CN Mating connector kit for DB-2310-I/O
230601065 DB-2310-LAMPS-CN Mating connector kit for DB-2310-LAMPS
Logosol Supervisor I/O Controller CNC-SK-2310
        Doc # 710231001 / Rev. M, 07/01/2014
Logosol, Inc. ¶ 2833 Junction Ave., Ste. 101 ¶ San Jose, CA 95134 ¶ Tel: (408) 744-0974 ¶ www.logosolinc.com 3
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING